
PECSAA Basketball Schedule 
2022-2023 

 

DAY DATE AWAY HOME 

Monday 17-Oct TRYOUTS BEGIN 

Friday 11-Nov 

Renegar Tournament @ OLM Saturday 12-Nov 

Sunday 13-Nov 

Saturday 19-Nov 

IHM BSS 

SH OLM 

SPX SLS 

Tuesday 22-Nov 

BSS SH 

SLS IHM 

OLG SPX 

23-Nov - 27-Nov - Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday 3-Dec 

OLM IHM 

BSS SPX 

SH OLG 

Tuesday 6-Dec 

IHM SH 

SLS OLM 

OLG BSS 

Saturday 10-Dec 

SPX IHM 

SLS SH 

OLM OLG 

Tuesday 13-Dec 

BSS OLM 

SPX SH 

OLG SLS 

17-Dec - 1-Jan - Christmas Break 

Saturday 7-Jan 

IHM OLG 

SLS BSS 

OLM SPX 



Tuesday 10-Jan 

BSS IHM 

OLM SH 

SLS SPX 

Saturday 14-Jan 

SH BSS 

IHM SLS 

SPX OLG 

Tuesday 17-Jan 

IHM OLM 

SPX BSS 

OLG SH 

Saturday 21-Jan 

SH IHM 

OLM SLS 

BSS OLG 

Tuesday 24-Jan 

IHM SPX 

SH SLS 

OLG OLM 

Saturday 28-Jan 

OLG IHM 

BSS SLS 

SPX OLM 

Tuesday 31-Jan 

OLM BSS 

SH SPX 

SLS OLG 

4-Feb - Reserved for Make-up Games 

Thursday 9-Feb 

PECSAA TOURNAMENT 
Friday 10-Feb 

Saturday 11-Feb 

Sunday 12-Feb 

Friday 17-Feb 

SHAMROCK TOURNAMENT Saturday 18-Feb 

Sunday 19-Feb 

 


